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Lasurpinsel,  Nölle 46419

642074815736060 mm

6420740
6420747

157330
157350

30 mm
50 mm

Profi-Lasurpinsel

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

AusführungProdukt

Symbolbild: Profi-Lasurpinsel

Profi-Lasurpinsel
• dunkle Spezial-Polymixborste 
• Stärke 10 
• mit Messingwinge 
• roher Holzstiel

Anwendunsgbeispiele:
- für Anstriche mit Holzschutz-Lacken und Lasuren

Für wen geeignet:
- Maler & Lackierer
- Handwerker


